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Wave 

#
Questions Due Field Start Field End

Standard Deliverables 

English Only

Standard Deliverables 

with Spanish
Notes

1 Thursday, December 28, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Questions needed early due to 

holiday

2 Friday, January 12, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Questions needed early due to 

holiday

3 Monday, January 29, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024

4 Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024
Deliverables sent later due to 

holiday

5 Monday, February 26, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024

6 Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

7 Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024

8 Monday, April 15, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024

9 Monday, April 29, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024

10 Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

11 Monday, June 3, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024

12 Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Questions needed early due to 

holiday

13 Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024

14 Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024

15 Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024

16 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024

17 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Questions needed early due to 

holiday

18 Monday, September 16, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

19 Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024

20 Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024

21 Saturday, October 28, 2023 Friday, November 1, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

22 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Questions needed early due to SSRS 

Annual Meeting

23 Monday, December 2, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

24 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 All dates shifted due to holiday

* Q U E S T I O N S  A R E  D U E  B Y  1 0 A M  4  F U L L  B U S S I N E S S  D A Y S  P R I O R  T O  F I E L D

https://twitter.com/ssrs_research
https://ssrs.com/ssrs-omnibus-survey/

	Slide 1

